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TOTAL OPENING % = 3.17 % < 7 % SQ.FT.

5
12

5
12

PROPOSED ADDITION/ EXTENSION

SECOND FLOOR FINISHED
CEILING LEVEL

MAIN FLOOR FINISHED
CEILING LEVEL

1'-4" [0.40]
1'-0" [0.30]

Firm Name and Address

2355 DERRY RD EAST, UNIT 28

MISSISSAUGA, ON, L4T1W9

416-558-6755
Email:harry@memengineering.ca

MEM ENGINEERING INC
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6080 DUNN ST, NIAGARA
FALLS, ON L2G 2P1

A105

ELEVATION

PROPOSED LEFT SIDE ELEVATION
SC: 3/16"=1'-0"
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